
2025-2026 Seymour Master Calendar
Calendar Summary

August Monthly Running Total

M T W TH F H D H D Date Event

4 5 6 7 8 Aug 18 New Teacher Workday

11 12 13 14 15 Aug 19-22 PD All Day

First Quarter 35 Aug 25 Begin 1st Semester

Second Quarter 36 25 26 27 28 29 29.32 4 29.32 4

Third Quarter 37 1 2 3 4 5 29.32 4 58.64 8 Sept 1 No School: Labor Day

Fourth Quarter 41 8 9 10 11 12 36.65 5 95.29 13 Sept 5, 12 School Day

15 16 17 18 29.32 4 124.61 17 Sept 19 PD All Day

22 23 24 25 26 29.32 4 153.93 21

29 30 14.66 2 168.59 23

School Day Hours 139.27 19

8:00-3:45 1 2 3 21.99 3 190.58 26 Oct 3 School Day: Homecoming

6 7 8 9 29.32 4 219.9 30 Oct 10 PD All Day

13 14 15 16 17 36.65 5 256.55 35 Oct 17 School Day

First Quarter 256.55 20 21 22 23 24 35.82 4 292.37 39 Oct 17 End of 1st Quarter

Second Quarter 270.38 27 28 29 30 31 29.32 4 321.69 43 Oct 21 & 23 3:45-7:00 P/T Conferences

153.1 20

Third Quarter 274.46 3 4 5 6 29.32 4 351.01 47 Nov 7 PD All Day

Fourth Quarter 300.53 10 11 12 13 14 29.32 4 380.33 51 Nov 21 School Day

17 18 19 20 21 36.65 5 416.98 56 Nov 26-28 No School: Thanksgiving

24 25 26 27 28 14.66 2 431.64 58

431.64 58

109.95 15

Required Hours 1080 1 2 3 4 29.32 4 460.96 62 Dec 5 PD All Day

Hours Over 21.92 8 9 10 11 12 29.32 4 490.28 66 Dec 19 School Day

Days to use 3.0 15 16 17 18 19 36.65 5 526.93 71 Dec 19 End of 2nd QTR/ 1st Semester

22 23 24 25 26 526.93 71 Dec 22 - 31 Christmas Vacation

Hours in a day 7.33 29 30 31

95.29 13

1 2 526.93 71 Jan  1-2 Christmas Vacation

5 6 7 8 29.32 4 556.25 75 Jan 5 Begin 2nd Semester

Student Days 149 12 13 14 15 16 29.32 4 585.57 79 Jan 9 PD All Day

August 18-22 5 19 20 21 22 23 36.65 5 622.22 84 Jan 23 School Day

September 19 1 26 27 28 29 30 29.32 4 651.54 88

October 10 1 124.61 17

November 7 1 2 3 4 5 29.32 4 680.86 92 Feb 6 PD All Day

December 5 1 9 10 11 12 13 29.32 4 710.18 96 Feb 27 Make-up Day (only if necessary)

January 9 1 16 17 18 19 20 29.32 4 739.5 100

February 6 1 23 24 25 26 27 29.32 4 768.82 104

March 20 1 768.82 104

April 17 1 117.28 16

May 1, 22 1.5 2 3 4 5 6 32.57 4 801.39 108 March 3 3:45-7:00 P/T Conferences

PT Conferences 1.5 9 10 11 12 13 0 0 801.39 108 March 5 End of 3rd Qtr

16 17 18 19 29.32 4 830.71 112 March 9-13 No School: Spring Break

5 23 24 25 26 27 29.32 4 860.03 116 March 20 PD All Day

STAFF CONTRACT DAYS 170 30 31 14.66 2 874.69 118 March 27 Make-up Day (only if necessary)

105.87 14

1 2 3 14.66 2 889.35 120 April 6 No School

Staff Make-up Days 6 7 8 9 10 29.32 4 918.67 124 April 10 School Day

Add as needed 13 14 15 16 29.32 4 947.99 128 April 17 PD All Day

20 21 22 23 24 29.32 4 977.31 132

27 28 29 30 29.32 4 1006.63 136

131.94 18

0 1006.63 136 May 1 PD Half Day (8:00-12:00)

4 5 6 7 8 29.32 4 1035.95 140 May 15 School Day

11 12 13 14 15 36.65 5 1072.6 145 May 16 Seymour Graduation 1:00 PM

18 19 20 21 29.32 4 1101.92 149 May 21 End of 4th Quarter/2nd Semester

25 26 27 28 29 95.29 13 May 22 PD All Day

May 25 Memorial Day

Days in the Classroom

First Semester 71 29.32 4

Second Semester 78

TOTAL DAYS 149

Hours in the Classroom

First Semester 526.93

Second Semester 574.99

TOTAL HOURS 1101.92
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